
 

 THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PHILADELPHIA 
 

 
 
 
 
“Please fill out the English portion of the form you require, the target language portion will 

be filled out automatically” 
 

____________________ Phone: 215- 
Principal         Fax: 215- 
 
 
December 7, 2012 
 
 
Dear Parents and Caregivers: 
 
 
Due to inclement weather or other emergencies, it may be necessary to cancel school for the day, 
dismiss school early or have a “delayed opening.”  If this should occur, parents and caregivers are 
asked to tune into the local news, visit The School District of Philadelphia’s website at www.philasd.org, 
or call the District’s Parent hotline at 215-400-INFO (4636). 
  
Delayed School Opening 
In the event of a delayed opening, all schools and early childhood programs will open at 10:00 AM.  
Dismissal time will remain the same.  Yellow bus transportation will run on a 90 minute delayed 
schedule.  The transportation schedule for a delayed opening is posted on the back.  All school trips 
that are scheduled will be canceled.  Breakfast, lunch, after school programming and athletics will not be 
affected and will function as normal.   
 
Early Dismissal 
If the decision is made to dismiss schools early, schools will notify parents via the District’s School 
Messenger service, local news outlets and the District’s website. Where applicable food service will be 
made available to students and transportation services will be adjusted to meet the needs of the early 
dismissal. 
 
Full Day School Cancelation/Closing 
If schools are to close for a full day, every effort will be made to notify families the night before the 
closure. Students are not to report to school on the day indicated and notification will be posted on the 
District’s website and provided to local news outlets. Families are encouraged to visit the District’s 
website regularly for updated information 
 
We strongly encourage you to make arrangements for your child’s supervision when schools are closed or 
delayed and to review these arrangements with your child periodically. 
 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
____________________ 
Principal 

http://www.philasd.org/�
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្រកសងួអប់រៃំនទ្ីរក�ងហ�ឡីាែដលហ�� ៉
 
 
 
 

____________________         ទូស័ព�៖ប215- 

នាយកសល          ទូស៖ប215- 

ប

ៃថ�ទប៧បែខធ�ូបឆា� ំ២០១២ប
ប

ជូាចំេពះមតជនតបានិបអណាព្យោបល៖ប
ប

េដយសធាតុអកសមនាល�បឬេដយសមាជ�� ជនា� ា់េផ្សិៗេទៀតបវរកចំបច់ែដលេយិ្ត�វបជនទស

លមួយៃថ�បឲ្យសនស្សេចញមុាេម៉ិបឬប«ពា្យោេម៉ិេជកសល»។ប្ជសនាេជមាជ�� េាះេកតេឡិបសូមឲ្យមត

ជនតបានិអណាព្យោបលបតមដាស� ជ់ព័ត៌មា្ជចំតំជា់បេមលក�ុិវុ នជៃសជស់្កសួិអជ់ៃំាទប្ក�ិហ�បឡាែដល

ហ��៉បwww.philasd.orgបឬបទូស័ព�មកែខ្សទូស័ព�សំខា់ស្មជ់មតជនតបេលខប(២១៥)ប៤០០-INFOប(៤៦៣៦)។ប
ប

ពា្យោេម៉ិេជកសលប

េនេពលមាកពា្យោេម៉ិេជកសលប្គជ់សលបានិកម�វ នធបស្មជ់កុមមុាថា� ក់មេត�យ្យទំិអស់បាឹិេជក

េនេម៉ិប១០:០០្ពឹក។បេម៉ិជនទសលាឹិក្សោេនដែដល។បថយា�ដឹកសនស្សពណ៌េលឿិាឹិពា្យោេពល៩០

នាទប។បតរិេពលេវលស្មជ់យាាជំានះេនេពលពា្យោេម៉ិេជកសលបមាេនទំព័ខិេ្កយ។បដំេណ កំ

សា�ជស់សលទំិអស់បាឹិ្ត�វផា� ក។បាឹិគា� ាកជ៉ះពល់ដល់បអហេពល្ពឹកបអហៃថ�្តិ់បកម�វ នធប

េ្កយេម៉ិសនក្សោបានិកេលិកបឡាេទបគឺ្ត�វដំេណ ករធម�ត។ប
ប

ឲ្យសនស្សេចញមុាេម៉ិប

េជសនារេគសេ្មចចនត�ឲ្យសនស្សេចញមុាេម៉ិបសលាឹិជ្មជេទមតជនតតមយៈបេសវផ�ល់ព័ត៌មា

ជស់្កសួិបកផ្សោយព័ត៌មាេនតមតំជា់បានិវុ នជៃសជស់្កសួិ។បេសវម�ូជអហាឹិមាស្មជ់សនស្សប

េហយេសវយាាជំានះ្ត�វបាេគែកត្ម�វឲ្យ្ត�វតមេសចក�ប្ត�វកៃាកឲ្យេចញមុាេម៉ិ។ប
ប

ជនទសលមួយៃថ�ប

េជសនារ្ត�វជនទសលមួយៃថ�បាឹិមាកខំ្ជឹិែ្ជិ្គជ់ែជជយ៉ាិបេដម ប្ជ្មជេទ្ក�ម្គ�សាូវយជ់មុា

ៃថ�ជនទសល។បសនស្សោាុសនស្សមនា្ត�វេទសលេនៃថ�ែដលេគបាជ�� ក់្បជ់បេហយកផ�ល់ព័ត៌មាបាឹិ

ដក់េនក�ុិវុ នជៃសជស់្កសួិបានិផ�ល់េទឲ្យ្ក�មផ្សោយព័ត៌មាេនក�ុិតំជា់។បសូមឲ្យមតជនតឧស្សោហ៍េមល

វុ នជៃសជស់្កសួិបេដម ប្្រជពបព័ត៌មាថ�បៗ។ប
ប

េយិខ�ុំសូមឲ្យេលកអ�កេៀជចំគេ្មិករចំបច់បស្មជ់កេមលែថកូាជស់េលកអ�កបេនេពលែដលស

ល្ត�វជនទបឬ្ត�វពា្យោេម៉ិេជកសលបេហយពនានត្យេមលគេ្មិកទំិេាះេឡិវ នញរេឿយៗបរមួយកូា

ជស់េលកអ�ក។ប
ប

េដយេសចក�បេស� ះស�័្គប

ប
____________________ 
នាយកសលប

http://www.philasd.org/language/khmer�
http://www.philasd.org/�
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តរាងេម៉ងស្រមប់រថយន�ដឹកសិស្ស េនេពលពន្យោេម៉ងេបើកសល 

 

េម៉ងដឹកសសិ្ស តមេពលធម�ត  

(េពល្រពកឹ) 

េម៉ងដឹកសសិ្ស េនេពលពន្យោេម៉ងេបើកសល 

(េពល្រពកឹ) 

៧:១០ប ៨:៤០ប

៧:១៥ប ៨:៤៥ប

៧:២០ប ៨:៥០ប

៧:២៥ប ៨:៥៥ប

៧:៣០ប ៩:០០ប

៧:៣៥ប ៩:០៥ប

៧:៤០ប ៩:១០ប

៧:៤៥ប ៩:១៥ប

៧:៥០ប ៩:២០ប

៧:៥៥ប ៩:២៥ប

៨:០០ប ៩:៣០ប

៨:០៥ប ៩:៣៥ប

៨:១០ប ៩:៤០ប

៨:១៥ប ៩:៤៥ប

៨:២០ប ៩:៥០ប

៨:២៥ប ៩:៥៥ប

៨:៣០ប ១០:០០ប

៨:៣៥ប ១០:១០ប

៨:៤០ប ១០:១៥ប

៨:៤៥ប ១០:២០ប

៨:៥០ប ១០:២៥ប

៨:៥៥ប ១០:៣០ប

៩:០០ប ១០:៣៥ប

ប

ប

** គា� ាកជ៉ះពល់ដល់បេម៉ិេចញពបេៀាបានិកដឹិេក�ិេទផ�ះវ នញេទបេម៉ិេពលាឹិក្សោេនដែដលប**ប

ប ប

http://www.philasd.org/language/khmer�

	Principal: 
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